St. Alphonsus Catholic School
Tuition & Fee Schedule

2021-2022
. Begin Due Cat:t!)(liI:?Out PK Catholic Out of Parish Non Catholic cathelic
Tu |t|0n & Fees Date Date of Parish Tuition* Tuition Tuition In ??"s:
Tuition Tuition
REGISTRATION FEE
Re-Enrollment Applications 12/14/20 * 01/14/21
New Student Applications 01/24/21 02/08/21 $275 $275 $275 3275 $275
Registration Fees are non-refundable once student enroliment status is
accepted. * See below for registration fee quidelines.
STUDENT FEE 05/15/21 $225 $225 $565 $565 $565
Student Fee $225, Building Fee $150 & Technology Fee $190
TUITION RATE $5,785 $5,535 $5,575 $5,725 $5,075
TOTAL FEES & TUITION $6,285 $6,035 $6,415 $6,565 $5,915
DISCOUNTS
Prepaid Tuition (Payment in Full) by due date 05/15/21 ($50) ($50) ($50) ($50) ($50)
Family Discount (3ormore students) ($100) ($100) ($100) ($100) ($100)

*A family's tuition rate status will be based on their record of tithing to our church parish for the previous calendar year (January 1 - December 31). Families who are
registered and active members of St. Alphonsus Church and tithe at least $300 per year shall receive the "In Parish" rate which includes a $500 discount from the "Out of

Parish" rate and a $650 discount from the "Non-Catholic" rate.

*Registration Fee Guidelines for Re-Enrollment
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